
Info-session

Date
Time Company URL Types of Construction Interview Date Notes

Jan 31. Wed 5:00 PM C.W. Driver cwdriver.com General Construction Feb 1. Th

Jan 31. Wed 6:00 PM Swinerton Builders swinerton.com General Construction Feb 1. Th

Jan 31. Wed 7:00 PM Rudolph & Sletten rsconstruction.com
Commercial/General 

Construction
Feb 1. Th

Feb 1. Th 5:00 PM Webcor webcor.com General Construction Feb 2. Fri

Feb 1. Th 6:00 PM Flint Builders flintbuilders.com General Construction Feb 2. Fri

Feb 1. Th 7:00 PM
Independent 

Construction
indycc.com Heavy Civil Feb 2. Fri

Feb 13. Tue 5:00 PM DPR Construction dpr.com
Commercial/General 

Construction
Feb14. Wed

Feb 13. Tue 6:00 PM McGuire & Hester mcguireandhester.com
Heavy Cvl, Underground, 

Roads, Paving
Feb 14. Wed

Feb 13. Tue 7:00 PM Build Group buildgc.com
Specialty, Commercial 

Interiors
Feb 14. Wed

Feb 14. Wed 5:00 PM NOVO novoconstruction.com
Commercial/General 

Construction
Feb 15. Th

Feb 14. Wed 6:00 PM Blach Construction blachconstruction.com General Construction Feb 15. Th

Feb 14. Wed 7:00 PM
Flatiron 

Construction
flatironcorp.com Heavy Civil Feb 15. Th

Feb 15. Th 5:00 PM Dome Construction domebuilds.com
Specialty Contracting, 

seismic, bio-tech
Feb 16. Fri

Feb 15. Th 6:00 PM Overaa overaa.com
Design Build, General 

Construction
Feb 16. Fri

Feb 15. Th 7:00 PM
OC Jones & Sons 

Inc.
ocjones.com Heavy Civil Feb 16. Fri

Feb 20 Tue 5:00 PM XL Construction xlconstruction.com
Commercial/General 

Construction
Feb 21. Wed

Feb 20. Tue 6:00 PM
McCarthy Building 

Co.
mccarthy.com General Construction Feb 21. Wed

Feb 20. Tue 7:00 PM McMillan Electric mcmillanelectric.com Electrical Feb 21. Wed

Feb 21. Wed 5:00 PM
Underground 

Construction
undergroundconstruction.com Heavy Civil Feb 22. Th
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Info-session

Date
Time Company URL Types of Construction Interview Date Notes

Feb 21. Wed 6:00 PM DeSilva Gates desilvagates.com Heavy Civil Feb 22. Th

Feb 21. Wed 7:00 PM
Truebeck 

Construction
truebeck.com

Commercial/General 

Construction
Feb 22. Th

Feb 22. Th 5:00 PM Alten Construction altenconstruction.com General Construction Feb 23. Fri

Feb 22. Th 6:00 PM Turner Construction tcco.com
Commercial/General 

Construction
Feb 23. Fri

Feb 22. Th 7:00 PM Suffolk suffolk.com General Construction Feb 23. Fri

Feb 27. Tue 5:00 PM
Manson 

Construction Co.
mansonconstruction.com Marine Construction Feb 28. Wed

Feb 27. Tue 6:00 PM Ghilotti Bros., Inc. ghilottibros.com
Paving, Grading, 

Concrete Placement
Feb 28. Wed

Feb 27. Tue 7:00 PM
Performance 

Contracting Inc.
pcg.com Commercial/Industrial Feb 28. Wed

Feb 28. Wed 5:00 PM Graniterock graniterock.com
Gen. Eng, Hvy Hwy, 

Grading & Paving
Feb 29. Th

Feb 28. Wed 6:00 PM Rodan Builders rodanbuilders.com General Construction Feb 29. Th

Feb 28. Wed 7:00 PM Goodfellow Bros. goodfellowbros.com
Paving, Grading, 

Concrete Placement
Feb 29. Th

Feb 29. Th 5:00 PM Hensel Phelps henselphelps.com General Construction Mar 1. Fri

Feb 29. Th 6:00 PM BHM Construction bhmconstruction.com Public Works/Institution Mar 1. Fri

Feb 29. Th 7:00 PM
Level 10 

Construction
level10gc.com General Construction Mar 1. Fri

Mar 5. Tue 5:00 PM ISEC isecinc.com
Commercial, General 

Construction
Mar 6. Wed

Mar 5. Tue 6:00 PM
Con-Quest 

Contractors, Inc.
cqcontractors.com Heavy Civil Mar 6. Wed

Mar 5. Tue 7:00 PM George Reed georgereed.com
General Engineering 

Construction
Mar 6. Wed

Mar 6. Wed 5:00 PM JJ Albanese jjalbanese.com Heavy Civil Mar 7. Th

Mar 6. Wed 6:00 PM Sprig Electric sprigelectric.com Electrical Mar 7. Th

Mar 6. Wed 7:00 PM Teichert teichert.com
Paving, Grading, 

Concrete Placement
Mar 7. Th
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Date
Time Company URL Types of Construction Interview Date Notes

Mar 7. Th 5:00 PM CSI Electric csielectric.com Electrical Mar 8. Fri

Mar 7. Th 6:00 PM SC Builders scbuildersinc.com
Commercial 

Construction
Mar 8. Fri

Mar 7. Th 7:00 PM
Granite 

Construction
graniteconstruction.com

Gen. Eng, Hvy Hwy, 

Grading & Paving
Mar 8. Fri

Mar 12. Tue 5:00 PM Syblon Reid srco.com
General 

Engineering/Heavy Civil
Mar 13. Wed

Mar 12. Tue 6:00 PM Shimmick shimmick.com Heavy Civil Mar 13. Wed

Mar 12. Tue 7:00 PM ESI Construction esiconstruction.com General Construction Mar 13. Wed

Mar 13. Wed 5:00 PM Kiewit kiewit.com Heavy Civil Mar 14. Th

Mar 13. Wed 6:00 PM Whiting-Turner whiting-turner.com General Construction Mar 14. Th

Mar 13. Wed 7:00 PM BCCI bcciconst.com General Construction Mar 14. Th

Mar 26. Tue 5:00 PM Technical Builders tbibuild.com
Design Build, General 

Construction
 Mar 27. Wed

Mar 26. Tue 6:00 PM
West Valley 

Construction
westvalleyconstruction.com

Underground/General 

Engineering Contractor
Mar 27. Wed

Mar 26. Tue 7:00 PM GMH Builders gmhbuild.com Sustainable Construction Mar 27. Wed

Mar 27. Wed 5:00 PM Thompson Builders tbcorp.com
General/Commercial 

Construction
Mar 28. Th

Mar 27. Wed 6:00 PM Romak Iron Works romak.com
Structural Steel/misc. 

iron, ornamental metals
Mar 28. Th

Mar 27. Wed 7:00 PM BNBuilders bnbuilders.com
General/Commercial 

Construction
Mar 28. Th

Mar 28. Th 5:00 PM W.L. Butler wlbutler.com
Commercial 

Construction
Mar 29. Fri

Mar 28. Th 6:00PM
Atlas/Pellizzari 

Electric
atlas-pellizzari.com Electrical Mar 29. Fri

Mar 28. Th 7:00PM TBA Mar 29. Fri

Apr 3. Wed 5:00 PM Elcor Electric elcorelectric.com Electrical Apr 4. Th
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Date
Time Company URL Types of Construction Interview Date Notes

Apr 3. Wed 6:00 PM
Skyline 

Construction
skylineconstruction.build

Commercial/General 

Construction
Apr 4. Th

Apr 3. Wed 7:00 PM KDW Construction kdwconstruction.com Heavy Civil Apr 4. Th

Apr 4. Th 5:00 PM TBA Apr 5. Fri

Apr 4. Th 6:00 PM TBA Apr 5. Fri

Apr 4. Th 7:00 PM TBA Apr 5. Fri
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